Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2014 Regional Meet: May 17

Regional Meet - Final Team Results

Rank Company

Division 1
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26

ExxonMobil

BP

Shell

BHP Billiton
Schlumberger
Centerpoint Energy
Chevron

BP B

Shell B

BPC

ExxonMobil b

BHP Billiton b
TPC Group
Centerpoint Energy B
Schlumberger B
BP d

BHP Billiton C
ExxonMobil C
Schlumberger C
Shell C

Shell D

Chevron B

TPC Group B
Centerpoint Energy C
ExxonMobil E
Schlumberger D

No. of
15 160
16 167
15 153
13 125
16 127
15 96
7 66
10 52
8 31
7 24
4 23
5 14
5 13
3 7
3 3
3 3
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

Raw Adjusted

156
146
142
125
114
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* Adjusted score drops three lowest scores (often zeroes) for each team

HCAA Scoring System by

The Priemere Consulting Group
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Golds Silver Bronzes
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Regional Meet - Final Team Results
No.of Raw Adjusted

Rank Company Golds Silver Bronzes
27  Schlumberger E 1 1 1 0 0 0
28 Shell E 1 1 1 0 0 0
29 Shell F 1 1 1 0 0 0
30 ExxonMobil D 1 1 1 0 0 0

* Adjusted score drops three lowest scores (often zeroes) for each team

HCAA Scoring System by Page 2 of 2 17-May-14 08:18 PM
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by Rich Priem and Alan Mut



Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2014 Regional Meet: May 17

Regional Meet Final Results

Div/ICompany/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points
Men's 3000 Meters BPC 34 9 3
Divisio 1 ExxonMobil 40 10 2
BP 13 1 15 TPC Group 43 11 1
ExxonMobil 18 2 12 BP d 46 12 1
BHP Billiton 20 3 10 Centerpoint Energy b 53 13 1
Schlumberger 24 4 8
Chevron 26 5 7 Submasters Distance
Shell 32 6 6 Divisio 1
Centerpoint Energy 45 7 5 BHP Billiton 12:57.00 1 15
TPC Group 2027 8 4 Chevron 13:08.39 2 12
ExxonMobil 13:26.49 3 10
Women's 3000 Meters Shell 13:33.89 4 8
Divisio 1 BP 13:40.07 5 7
BP 8 1 15 Schlumberger 14:44.73 6 6
ExxonMobil 10 2 12 Centerpoint Energy 14:57.84 7 5
Shell 13 3 10
Schlumberger 16 4 8 Women's 800m Team
BHP Billiton 31 5 7 Divisio 1
Centerpoint Energy 32 6 6 ExxonMobil 3 1 15
BP 10 2 12
Men's Mile Team Schlumberger 11 3 10
Divisio 1 Chevron 20 4 8
Chevron 4 1 15 ExxonMobil b 21 5 7
BHP Billiton 8 2 12 BHP Billiton 21 6 6
BP 14 3 10 Shell 22 7 5
Schlumberger 14 4 8 Centerpoint Energy 30 8 4
Shell 15 5 7 BP b 33 9 3
BHP Billiton b 28 6 6
Centerpoint Energy 29 7 5
BP b 33 8 4
HCAA Scoring System by Page 1 of 4 17-May-14 08:19 PM

The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by Rich Priem and Alan Mut



Regional Meet Final Results

Div/ICompany/Team Time/Pts Place Points

3-Lap Sprint
Divisio 1
ExxonMobil
BP
Shell
BHP Billiton
BP B

Schlumberger
Centerpoint Energy
BPC

BHP Billiton B

Shell B
Chevron

TPC Group
BHP Billiton C
BP D
Schlumberger B

Executive Relay
Divisio 1
Schlumberger
Shell
ExxonMobil

BP
Shell B

Distance Medley

Divisio 1
Shell
BP
Schlumberger
ExxonMobil
Centerpoint Energy

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group

02:41.87
02:44.50
02:46.80
02:49.88
03:00.35
03:01.79
03:10.55
03:12.19

03:17.12

03:22.42
03:27.81
03:31.99
03:34.12
03:35.25
03:43.43

12:33.82
12:46.43

13:20.47
13:24.04
14:11.36

22:49.00
22:50.00
23:20.00
25:17.00
25:43.00
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Women's Relay
Divisio 1

ExxonMobil
Schlumberger

BHP Billiton
Centerpoint Energy
BP

ExxonMobil B

BP B

Divisio 1

Shell

BP

Centerpoint Energy
BHP Billiton

BP B
Schlumberger
BPC

Shell B

4x100m Relay

Divisio 1
BHP Billiton
BP
Shell

Centerpoint Energy
BP B

BPC
Schlumberger
Shell B

BHP Billiton B
ExxonMobil

Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points

Submasters Sprint

04:49.12 1 15
05:27.95 2 12
05:31.82 3 10
05:3209 4 8
05:42.44 5 7
05:51.80 6 6
06:2469 7 5
04:13.68 1 15
04:17.06 2 12
04:42.60 3 10
04:4497 4 8
04:4942 5 7
05:03.17 6 6
05:1264 7 5
05:47.32 8 4
00:54.89 1 15
00:55.07 2 12
00:55.79 3 10
00:55.96 4 8
00:56.63 5 7
00:58.67 6 6
01:0328 7 5
01:06.75 8 4
01:1228 9 3
01:52.34 10 2
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Regional Meet Final Results

Div/ICompany/Team Time/Pts Place Points Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points

Pyramid Relay Shell 3081.5 1 15
Divisio 1 ExxonMobil 2994.3 2 12
BHP Billiton 10:20.39 1 15 BHP Billiton 2536.8 3 10
Shell 11:05.26 2 12 BP 2530.1 4 8
Schlumberger 11:25.33 3 10 ExxonMobil B 2443.4 5 7
BP 11:46.30 4 8 TPC Group 2323.6 6 6
ExxonMobil 11:48.49 5 7 Centerpoint Energy 2263.6 7 5
Shell B 12:21.00 6 6 Schlumberger 2252.7 8 4
Centerpoint Energy 12:33.70 7 5 Shell B 1965.9 9 3
BP B 13:07.75 8 4 BP B 1779.9 10 2
BHP Billiton B 1644.2 11 1
Masters Relay Schlumberger B 16378 12 1
Divisio 1 TPC Group B 1457.6 13 1
Chevron 06:55.11 1 15 Centerpoint Energy B 1259.6 14 1
Shell 06:56.03 2 12 ExxonMobil C 1163.8 15 1
ExxonMobil 07:06.48 3 10 Shell C 547.3 16 1
Schlumberger 07:20.50 4 8 Schlumberger C 445.0 17 1
BP 07:33.09 5 7 BHP Billiton C 0.0 18 1
Centerpoint Energy 08:05.00 6 6 BPC 0.0 19 1
Centerpoint Energy C 0.0 20 1
Sprint Relay ExxonMobil E 0.0 21 1
Divisio 1 Shell D 0.0 22 1
ExxonMobil 03:39.23 1 15 Shell E 0.0 23 1
BP 03:41.80 2 12 Shell F 0.0 24 1
Shell 03:47.18 3 10 ExxonMobil D 0.0 25 1
BHP Billiton 03:57.62 4 8
Schlumberger 04:01.31 5 7
BP B 04:05.37 6 6
Centerpoint Energy 04:11.77 7 5
BPC 04:23.22 8 4
Shell B 04:42.68 9 3
Jump Relay
Divisio 1

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group
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Regional Meet Final Results

Div/ICompany/Team Time/Pts Place Points

Weight Relay
Divisio 1
ExxonMobil
Centerpoint Energy
BP
Chevron
BP B
Shell
Centerpoint Energy B
Schlumberger
ExxonMobil B
Shell B
BHP Billiton
Schlumberger B
TPC Group
Shell C
BPC
Schlumberger C
Chevron B
Schlumberger D
Schlumberger E
BP D
Shell D
BHP Billiton B
ExxonMobil C

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group

2413.0
2205.0
2100.0
1962.0
1940.0
1818.0
1764.0
1629.0
1497.0
1466.0
1446.0
1340.0
1201.0
989.0
911.0
819.0
648.0
492.0
213.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2014 Regional Meet: May 17
Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters

Overall AgeGrp Team
Name Age Time Pace  Points
DIVISION 1 MEN

1 BP 13
Stelzer, Chris 41 1 1 10:40.13 5:43 1
Killeen, Joe 54 3 2 11:39.77 6:15 2
Keating, Jameson 25 12 3 11:23.33 6:06 3
Barton, John 53 5 3 11:56.77 6:24 3
Amling, Stefan 47 9 4 12:30.59 6:42 4
Blanford, Mark 58 12 5 12:41.81 6:48 0
French, Sam 53 17 7 13:21.00 7:09 0
Andia , Pedro 37 17 12 11:3431 6:12 0
Rambharack, Navin 31 19 14 11:38.64 6:14 0

2 ExxonMobil 18
Barbee, Tom 58 2 1 11:.02.33 5:55 1
Smith, Stephen 62 14 2 13:03.47 7:00 2
Golembieski, Steve 28 14 4 11:25.22 6:07 4
Salazar, Fernando 40 10 5 12:38.00 6:46 5
Villareal, Daniel 31 8 6 10:41.81 5:44 6
Shrake, Collin 28 26 10 13:14.15 7:06 0
Bryant, John 58 25 10 15:34.00 8:21 0

3 BHP Billiton 20
Lowry, Bradley 25 2 1 09:09.40 4:54 1
Bixler , Curtis 27 7 2 10:19.07 5:32 2
Carpenter, Blake 32 4 3 09:32.37 5:07 3
Miner, Adrian 28 20 6 11:40.60 6:15 6
Smith, Tyson 35 10 8 10:45.22 5:46 8

4 Schlumberger 24
Hammervold, Jerry 61 4 1 11:40.90 6:15 1
Hutchins, Darren 32 5 4 09:36.23 5:09 4
Rogman, Raphael 29 15 5 11:27.35 6:08 5
Rossopoulos, Thanos 26 21 7 11:48.44 6:20 7
Ham, Jeff 40 15 7 13:03.69 7:00 7
Lai, Daniel 30 11 9 11:23.06 6:06 0
Wille, Tom 33 13 10 11:24.25 6:07 0
Chittimalla, Eshan 29 29 12 14:2596 7:44 0
Kulesza, Radoslaw 40 23 12 14:49.00 7:56 0

5 Chevron 26
Harwell, Stewart 30 1 1 09:0458 4:52 1
Brown , Jason 33 3 2 09:10.71 4:55 2
Sevin, Bob 56 6 4 12:02.86 6:27 4
Rasmussen, Ragnar 42 11 6 12:41.61 6:48 6
Gunaseelan, Praveen 40 24 13 14:56.00 8:00 13
Ozdogan, Umut 35 23 15 12:13.00 6:33 0
Lee, Elmer 31 28 17 13:23.68 7:11 0

HCAA Scoring System by Page 1 of 2 17-May-14  08:20 PM

The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by Rich Priem and Alan Mut



Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters
Overall AgeGrp

Name

6 Shell
Hawley, Rick
Linn, Rich
Gage, Ron
Fink, Nathan
Lopez, Jorge
Lucas, Sean
Dolan, Doug
Radwanski, Alan
Achong, Chris
Gill, Ryan

7 Centerpoint Energy
Hemperly, Justin
Truman, Robert
Martinez, Robert
Flores, Matthew
McKinney, Jim

8 TPC Group
Ouellette, Wayne
Maat, Cliff
Desai, Chintan

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group

Age

49
55
33
25
53
25
51
36
46
32

34
48
46
23
58

45
49
32

13

22
18
24
20
16
22
18

16
21
27
26

19
25

Page 2 of 2

Time

12:26.68
12:42.50
10:42.69
12:01.25
13:22.00
12:13.25
13:41.76
11:28.42
14:06.00
11:37.53

10:04.10
13:05.00
13:51.00
13:19.97
15:58.00

12:20.40
13:41.08
12:15.33

Pace

40
49
44
26
:10
33
:20
:09
33
14
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24
01
25
:09
33
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6:37
:20
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Team
Points

32
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45

10
11
11

2027
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2014 Regional Meet: May 17

Team Results: Women's 3000 Meters

Name Age
1 BP
Harris, Caren 42
Beale, Antoinette 45
Sahler, Christy 51
Cabrera, Reyna 55
Dong, Amanda 24
Horvath, Michell 40
Grossman, Sarah 28
Bernosky, Stefanie 32
Dumm, Morgan 24
2 ExxonMobil
Hewey, Vicky 23
Reyes, Gloria 33
Martinez, Clementina 48
Reineck, Amanda 28
Johnson, Laura 39
Wright, Emily 28
Cole, Cassie 28
3 Shell
Halsey, Margaret 58
Shek, May 34
Jones, Kimberly 32
Buikat, Tina 55
Goldemen, Emily 25
Paterson, Christine 37

4 Schlumberger
McMeekin, Maureen 24

Russell, Ashley 25
Blakset, Beate 52
Preito, Cecilia 38
Shayan, Homa 23
5 BHP Billiton
Stamp, Hilary 24
Jewart, Kami 32
Ned, Allison 25
Garza, Ashley 29

Williamson, Kimberley 32

6 Centerpoint Energy
Ramamurthy, Sheila 30

Sauls, Teresa 51
Fitch, Sandra 34
Castro, Rachel 25

HCAA Scoring System by

The Priemere Consulting Group

Overall

13
14
19
21

33
11
24
26

32

15
30
31

16

12
36
10
27

23
20
35

17
18
22
29

25
28
34

Page 2 of 2

AgeGrp
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10
14

Time

13:51.00
13:54.00
14:44.00
14:57.00
12:48.90
16:43.00
13:47.00
15:20.00
15:30.00

11:31.74
12:27.00
16:11.00
12:58.00
13:56.00
15:53.00
16:02.00

14:11.00
12:35.00
13:49.42
18:20.00
13:46.00
15:33.00

12:08.93
12:34.00
15:06.00
14:49.00
18:19.00

12:59.00
14:31.00
14:39.00
15:02.00
15:49.00

13:16.15
15:20.00
15:45.00
17:40.00

Pace
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25
27
54
:01
52
:58
23
13
18

11
40
40
57
28
31
:36

:36
44
24
:50
23
:20

31
44
:05
:56
49

57
47
51
:03
29

:07
113
26
28

Points

Team
8

1
2
2
3
0
0
0
0
0

10
1
1
3
5
0
0
0

13
1
2
4
6
0
0

16
2
3
4
7
0

31
6
6
9
10
0

32
3
5
10
14
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Team Results: Men's Mile Team

Ran

Nam

Divisio 1

1

10

11

12

Chevron
Harwell, Stewart
Brown , Jason

BHP Billiton
Lowry, Bradley
Bixler , Curtis

BP
Stelzer, Chris
Tonui, Eric

Schlumberger
Hutchins, Darren
Hora, Ken

Shell
Sanders, Jason
Bustillos, Wilmer

BHP Billiton b
Sorrentino, Nick
Miner, Adrian

Centerpoint Energy
Cormier, Geoffrey
Chavez, lvan

BP b
Keating, Jameson
Ramharack, Navin

BPc
Killeen, Joe
Blanford, Mark

ExxonMobil

Golembieski, Steve
Shrake, Collin

TPC Group
Ouellette, Wayne
Desai, Chintan

BPd
Fang, Sam
Amling, Stefan

Se

< <<Z < < <<Z << < < << << <<

<

Age

30
33

25
27

41
47

32
25

29
47

32
28

34
25

25
31

54
58

28
28

45
32

31
47

Tim

04:38.92
04:51.00

04:47.00
05:04.00

04:54.00
05:37.00

04:56.00
05:29.00

05:11.00
05:15.00

05:39.00
05:53.00

05:38.00
05:58.00

05:44.00
06:10.00

05:40.00
06:23.00

05:47.00
06:48.00

06:14.00
06:27.00

06:26.00
06:34.00

Plac

[3XY

12
16

11
18

14
19

13
21

15
25

20
23

22
24

Points

14

14

15

28

29

33

34

40

43

46



Team Results: Men's Mile Team

Ran Nam Se  Age Tim
13 Centerpoint Energy b
Flores, Matthew M 23 06:53.00
Martinez, Misael M 46 08:14.00
99 BPe
Porter, Michael M 27 05:56.00
HCAA Scoring System by Page 2 of 2

The Priemere Consulting Group

Plac

26
27

17

Points

53

99

17-May-14 08:21 PM
Scoring by Rich Priem and Alan Mut
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2014 Regional Meet: May 17

Individual Results: Men's Mile Team

Nam

Harwell, Stewart
Lowry, Bradley
Brown , Jason
Stelzer, Chris
Hutchins, Darren
Bixler , Curtis
Sanders, Jason
Bustillos, Wilmer
Hora, Ken

Tonui, Eric
Cormier, Geoffrey
Sorrentino, Nick
Killeen, Joe
Keating, Jameson
Golembieski, Steve
Miner, Adrian
Porter, Michael
Chavez, Ivan
Ramharack, Navin
Ouellette, Wayne
Blanford, Mark
Fang, Sam

Desai, Chintan
Amling, Stefan
Shrake, Collin
Flores, Matthew
Martinez, Misael

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group

Se Age Company

30 Chevron

25 BHP Billiton

33 Chevron

41 BP

32 Schlumberger

27 BHP Billiton

29  Shell

47  Shell

25  Schlumberger

47 BP

34 Centerpoint Energy
32 BHP Billiton b

54 BPc

25 BPb

28  ExxonMobil

28 BHP Billiton b

27 BPe

25 Centerpoint Energy
31 BPbD

45 TPC Group

58 BPc

31 BPd

32 TPC Group

47 BPd

28  ExxonMobil

23 Centerpoint Energy
46  Centerpoint Energy

LT LKL LLCELCELZLC(LZCELELELELELE(LE(LXL

Page 1 of 1

Tim
04:38.92
04:47.00
04:51.00
04:54.00
04:56.00
05:04.00
05:11.00
05:15.00
05:29.00
05:37.00
05:38.00
05:39.00
05:40.00
05:44.00
05:47.00
05:53.00
05:56.00
05:58.00
06:10.00
06:14.00
06:23.00
06:26.00
06:27.00
06:34.00
06:48.00
06:53.00
08:14.00

HeatPlace

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
240
25.0
26.0
27.0

Div.Plac
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2014 Regional Meet: May 17
Team Results: Women's 800m Team

Ran Nam
Divisio 1
1 ExxonMobil
Gentry, Nora
Hewey, Vicky
2 BP

Dong, Amanda
Filippova, Anastasia

3 Schlumberger
Russell, Ashley
McMeekin, Maureen

4 Chevron
Bell, Melanie
Foley, Heather

5 ExxonMobil b
Reyes, Gloria
Wright, Emily

6 BHP Billiton
Stamp, Hilary
Garza, Ashley

7 Shell
Duquesnay, Jillian
Goldemen, Emily

8 Centerpoint Energy
Sugarek, Julienne
Castro, Rachel

9 BPb
Beale, Antoinette
Cabrera, Reyna

99 TPC Group

Barrera, Natalie

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group

Se

n

T

T

n

n

n

T

Tn

n

n

n

Age

28
23

24
24

25
24

46
31

33
28

24
29

31
25

35
25

45
55

27

Tim

02:26.74
02:33.40

02:49.43
02:55.06

02:51.46
02:54.43

03:02.23
03:04.50

02:50.69
03:28.37

02:59.68
03:09.92

03:04.25
03:09.19

03:14.32
03:26.87

03:20.39
03:33.57

03:37.18

Page 2 of 2

Plac

~N W

10
12

14
16

15
18

19

Points

10

11

20

21

21

22

30

33

99
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Scoring by Rich Priem and Alan Mut
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2014 Regional Meet: May 17
Individual Results: Women's 800m Team

Nam

Gentry, Nora
Hewey, Vicky
Dong, Amanda
Reyes, Gloria
Russell, Ashley
McMeekin, Maureen
Filippova, Anastasia
Stamp, Hilary

Bell, Melanie
Duquesnay, Jillian
Foley, Heather
Goldemen, Emily
Garza, Ashley
Sugarek, Julienne
Beale, Antoinette
Castro, Rachel
Wright, Emily
Cabrera, Reyna
Barrera, Natalie

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group

M T T T T T T M T T T T T T T M T T T

28
23
24
33
25
24
24
24
46
31
31
25
29
35
45
25
28
55
27

Se Age Company

ExxonMobil
ExxonMobil

BP

ExxonMobil b
Schlumberger
Schlumberger

BP

BHP Billiton
Chevron

Shell

Chevron

Shell

BHP Billiton
Centerpoint Energy
BPb

Centerpoint Energy
ExxonMobil b
BPb

TPC Group

Page 1 of 1

Tim
02:26.74
02:33.40
02:49.43
02:50.69
02:51.46
02:54.43
02:55.06
02:59.68
03:02.23
03:04.25
03:04.50
03:09.19
03:09.92
03:14.32
03:20.39
03:26.87
03:28.37
03:33.57
03:37.18

HeatPlace

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0

Div.Plac
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Rank Name Sex
Divisio 1
1 Shell A
Steddum, F
Hickman, Will M
2 ExxonMobil A
Vollmer, Larry M
Lynch, Michael M
3 BHP Billiton A
Sorrentino, M
Majekodunmi, M
4 BP A
Barta, Mike M
Norton, Seth M
5 ExxonMobil B
Sulaiman, Teni M
Brown, Raina F
6 TPC Group A
Putnal, Justin M
Maat, CIliff M
7 Centerpoint Energy A
Cleveland, Jerry M
Kouwe, Mark M
8 Schlumberger A
Ham, Jeff M
Rossopoulos, M
9 Shell B
Jones, Kimberly F
Williams, M
10 BP B
Okoye, Chike M
Rod, Darwin M
11 BHP Billiton B
Scott, Kim F
Bagley, Aubrey F

Houston Corporate Athletic Association

HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group

Age

41

40

68
23

32
30

29
40

25
28

27
49

30
57

40
26

32
24

38
55

36
23

HJ

4' 08.00"
5'06.00"

5'00.00"
5'04.00"

5'02.00"
5'02.00"

5'00.00"
4'08.00"

4' 08.00"
4'02.00"

4' 08.00"
4' 08.00"

4'08.00"
4' 04.00"

4'06.00"
4'06.00"

4' 04.00"
5'09.00"

4' 06.00"
0'00.00"

0' 00.00"
4'02.00"
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Pts

777.8
776.5

869.6
673.7

666.7
666.7

631.6
658.8

589.5
609.8

589.5
691.4

602.2
712.3

635.3
568.4

650.0
726.3

606.7
0.0

0.0
609.8

2014 Regional Meet: May 17
Team Results: Jump Relay

LJ

18' 06.00"
16' 10.00"

17'00.00"
16' 11.00"

16' 01.00"
17'11.00"

18'01.50"
15'07.00"

18' 05.50"
14' 09.00"

15'03.00"
12' 04.00"

13'09.00"
9'09.00"

12'01.00"
16' 07.00"

0'00.00"
17'00.00"

15'10.00"
12' 04.00"

10' 04.50"
14' 01.00"

Pts Points
3,081.6

867.2 1,645.0
660.1 1,436.6
2,994.4

864.4 1,734.0
586.7 1,260.4
2,536.9

569.3 1,236.0
634.2 1,300.9
2,530.1

628.6 1,260.2
611.1 1,269.9
2,443.5

640.2 1,229.6
604.1 1,213.9
2,323.6

528.9 1,118.4
513.9 1,205.2
2,263.7

486.7 1,088.9
4625 1,174.8
2,252.7

4739 1,109.2
575.1 1,143.6
1,965.9

0.0 650.0
589.6 1,315.9
1,780.0

588.2 1,195.0
585.0 585.0
1,644.3

457.7 457.7
576.8 1,186.5

17-May-14  08:22 PM
Scoring by Rich Priem and Alan Mut



Team Results: Jump Relay

Rank Name Sex  Age HJ Pts LJ Pts Points
12 Schlumberger B 1,637.8
Kulesza, M 40 4'00.00" 564.7 12'04.00" 483.7 11,0484
Bouvier, M 29 4'08.00" 589.5 0' 00.00" 0.0 589.5

13 TPC Group B 1,457.7
Desai, Chintan M 32 4'02.00" 537.6 0' 00.00" 0.0 537.6
Barrera, Natalie F 27 3'06.00" 512.2 9'11.50" 407.8 920.0

14 Centerpoint Energy B 1,259.7
Ferrel, Lee M 57 4'00.00" 6575 0' 00.00" 0.0 657.5
Womack, M 32 4'08.00"  602.2 0' 00.00" 0.0 602.2

15 ExxonMobil C 1,163.9
Thomas, Jeff J M 68 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0
Farmer, F 28 4'00.00" 5854 14'01.50" 5785 1,163.9

16 Shell C 547.4
Gavin, Jesse M 29 4'04.00" 547.4 0' 00.00" 0.0 547.4
Shorter, Caleb M 26 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

17 Schlumberger C 445.1
Potter, Chris M 26 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0
Chittimalla, M 29 0' 00.00" 0.0 12'10.00" 445.1 445.1

18 BHP Billiton C 0.0
Arias, Elias M 23 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

19 BPC 0.0
Nguyen, Allen M 29 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

Bina, Mike M 28 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

20 Centerpoint Energy C 0.0
Pressley, Jenean F 26 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

21 ExxonMobil E 0.0
Chinedum, M 28 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

22 Shell D 0.0
Raley, Anna F 32 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

Shah, Ruchin M 25 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

23 Shell E 0.0
Walcott, Lillian F 29 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0
Watkins, F 50 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

24 Shell F 0.0
Shorter, Rachel F 26 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

25 ExxonMobil D 0.0
Patterson, Clifton M 33 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0
Vitulli, Jessie F 38 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2014 Regional Meet: May 17
Individual Results: Jump Relay

Rank Name Sex Age Company HJ Pts LJ Pts Points
1 Vollmer, Larry M 68 ExxonMobil 5'00.00" 869.6 17'00.00" 8644 1,734.0
2 Steddum, Tongula F 41  Shell 4'08.00" 777.8 18'06.00" 867.2 1,645.0
3 Hickman, Will M 40 Shell 5'06.00" 776.5 16'10.00" 660.1 1,436.6
4 Williams, M 24  Shell 5'09.00" 726.3 17'00.00" 589.6 1,3159
5 Majekodunmi, M 30 BHP Billiton 5'02.00" 666.7 17'11.00" 634.2 1,300.9
6 Norton, Seth M 40 BP 4'08.00" 658.8 15'07.00" 611.1 1,269.9
7 Lynch, Michael M 23 ExxonMobil 5'04.00" 673.7 16'11.00" 586.7 1,260.4
8 Barta, Mike M 29 BP 5'00.00" 631.6 18'0150" 628.6 1,260.2
9 Sorrentino, Nick M 32 BHP Billiton 5'02.00" 666.7 16'01.00" 569.3 1,236.0

10  Sulaiman, Teni M 25 ExxonMobil 4'08.00" 5895 18'05.50" 640.2 1,229.6
11  Brown, Raina F 28 ExxonMobil 4'02.00" 609.8 14'09.00" 604.1 1,213.9
12 Maat, Cliff M 49 TPC Group 4'08.00" 6914 12'04.00" 5139 1,205.2
13  Okoye, Chike M 38 BP 4'06.00" 606.7 15'10.00" 588.2 1,195.0
14 Bagley, Aubrey F 23 BHP Billiton 4'02.00" 609.8 14'01.00" 576.8 1,186.5
15 Kouwe, Mark M 57 Centerpoint 4'04.00" 7123 9'09.00" 4625 1,174.8
16 Farmer, Samantha F 28 ExxonMobil 4'00.00" 5854 14'01.50" 5785 1,163.9
17  Rossopoulos, M 26  Schlumberger 4'06.00" 568.4 16'07.00" 575.1 1,143.6
18  Putnal, Justin M 27 TPC Group 4'08.00" 5895 15'03.00" 5289 1,1184
19 Ham, Jeff M 40  Schlumberger 4'06.00" 6353 12'01.00" 4739 1,109.2
20 Cleveland, Jerry M 30 Centerpoint 4'08.00" 602.2 13'09.00" 486.7 1,088.9
21 Kulesza, Radoslaw M 40  Schlumberger 4'00.00" 564.7 12'04.00" 483.7 1,048.4
22 Barrera, Natalie F 27 TPC Group 3'06.00" 5122 9'11.50" 407.8 920.0
23 Ferrel, Lee M 57 Centerpoint 4'00.00" 6575  0'00.00" 0.0 6575
24 Jones, Kimberly F 32 Shell 4'04.00" 650.0  0'00.00" 0.0 650.0
25 Womack, Brandon M 32  Centerpoint 4'08.00" 602.2 0' 00.00" 0.0 602.2
26  Bouvier, Hugues M 29  Schlumberger 4'08.00" 589.5  0'00.00" 0.0 5895
27 Rod, Darwin M 55 BP 0' 00.00" 0.0 12'04.00" 585.0 585.0
28 Gavin, Jesse M 29 Shell 4'04.00" 547.4  0'00.00" 0.0 547.4
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Individual Results: Jump Relay

Rank Name Sex Age Company HJ Pts LJ Pts Points
29 Desai, Chintan M 32 TPC Group 4'02.00" 537.6  0'00.00" 0.0 537.6
30 Scott, Kim F 36 BHP Billiton 0' 00.00" 0.0 10'04.50" 457.7 457.7
31 Chittimalla, Eshan M 29  Schlumberger 0'00.00" 0.0 12'10.00" 4451 4451
32 Nguyen, Allen M 29 BP 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
33 Vitulli, Jessie F 38 ExxonMobil 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
34 Bina, Mike M 28 BP 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
35 Atrias, Elias M 23 BHP Billiton 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
36  Pressley, Jenean F 26 Centerpoint 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0
37 Patterson, Clifton M 33  ExxonMobil 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
38  Chinedum, M 28 ExxonMobil 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
39 Potter, Chris M 26  Schlumberger 0'00.00" 0.0 0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
40  Shorter, Caleb M 26 Shell 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
41 Raley, Anna F 32 Shell 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
42  Shah, Ruchin M 25 Shell 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
43 Walcott, Lillian F 29 Shell 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
44 Watkins, Marcella F 50  Shell 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
45  Shorter, Rachel F 26 Shell 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
46  Thomas, Jeff J M 68 ExxonMobil 0' 00.00" 0.0  0'00.00" 0.0 0.0
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2014 Regional Meet: May 17

Team Results: Weight Relay

Rank  Name Sex Age  SHOT Pts DIS
Divisio 1
1 ExxonMobil A
Williams, M 63  36'03.00" 669.2  98'10.50"
Stilbert, John M 61 33'10.00" 624.6 129'
2 Centerpoint Energy A
Young, Russell M 58 35'10.50" 654.3  82'07.00"
Kouwe, Mark M 57 32'01.00" 585.1 0'00.00"
3 BPA
Dollinger, Katie  F 25 37'11.50" 590.8 103’
Fitzpatrick, F 24 35'06.50" 553.2 0' 00.00"
4 Chevron A
Moore, Ed M 45  27'02.50" 483.7 101"
Rehm, Gregory M 26 32'04.00" 483.2  96'03.00"
5 BPB
Rod, Darwin M 55 27'07.50" 503.8  65'05.00"
Veney, Anthony M 31 39'05.50" 596.3  84'02.50"
6 Shell A
Carrilo, Aseal M 24 28'09.00" 429.6  81'11.00"
Buck, Jeff M 60 31'04.00" 5785  91'08.00"
7 Centerpoint Energy B
Ferrel, Lee M 57  32'04.00" 589.7  80'10.50"
Tamez, David M 25 25'05.00" 379.8 62'01.00"
8 Schlumberger A
Lundy, M 38 30'01.00" 478.8  61'06.50"
Velasco, Nicole  F 26 28'06.50" 4442  47'09.50"
9 ExxonMobil B
Holland, David M 28 24'10.00" 371.1 0' 00.00"
Chinedum, M 28  38'07.50" 577.2 125'
10 Shell B
Gavin, Jesse M 29 29'02.00"  435.9 0'00.00"
Hitchcock, M 33 27'06.00" 4156 0'00.00"
11 BHP Billiton A
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Pts

485.7
633.6

434.6
0.0

479.6
0.0

526.5
422.1

344.3
369.7

359.3
450.3

425.7
272.3

284.5
220.7

0.0
549.0

0.0
0.0

JAV

81' 09.00"
93' 01.00"

96'01.00"
90' 00.00"

0' 00.00"
103’

0'00.00"
139’

83' 02.00"
121

52' 01.00"
82' 03.00"

82' 00.00"
109’

100’
70' 04.00"

0'00.00"
93' 05.00"

96' 00.00"
86' 10.00"

Pts Points
2,413.0

418.9 1,155.0
476.9 1,258.0
2,205.0

498.9 1,153.0
467.3 1,052.0
2,100.0

0.0 1,070.0
476.4 1,030.0
1,962.0

0.0 1,010.0
469.1 952.0
1,940.0

431.8 936.0
407.4 1,004.0
1,818.0

175.6 789.0
421.4 1,029.0
1,764.0

425.8 1,015.0
368.8 749.0
1,629.0

381.7 861.0
324.2 768.0
1,497.0

0.0 371.0
314.9 1,126.0
1,466.0

323.6 759.0
291.6 707.0
1,446.0
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Team Results: Weight Relay

Rank Name Sex  Age SHOT Pts DIS Pts JAV Pts Points
Hamm, Justin M 27 28'10.00" 430.9 0' 00.00" 0.0 100" 337.6 769.0
Smith, Jordan M 25 28'09.00" 429.6 0' 00.00" 0.0 73'03.00" 246.9 677.0

12 Schlumberger B 1,340.0
Huiszoon, M 52 25'00.00" 4274 53'09.00" 265.2  0'00.00" 0.0 693.0
Potter, Chris M 26 24'0450" 364.3 63'10.50" 280.2 84'00.00" 283.1 647.0

13 TPC Group A 1,201.0
White, Richard M 65 35'09.50" 660.8 110' 540.7 67'11.00" 348.0 1,201.0

14 Shell C 989.0
Walcott, Lillian  F 29 21'01.50" 3288 0' 00.00" 0.0 46'01.00" 2124 541.0
Shah, Ruchin M 25 20'05.00" 305.1 0' 00.00" 0.0 42'03.00" 1424 448.0

15 BPC 911.0
Olmsted, Dave M 29  37'00.00" 552.9 81'08.50" 358.4 0' 00.00" 0.0 911.0
Moss, Al M 36 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

16 Schlumberger C 819.0
Chittimalla, M 29 22'09.00" 340.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 57'03.00" 193.0 533.0
Bouvier, M 29  0'00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 84'09.00" 285.7 286.0

17 Chevron B 648.0
Paradeis, Matt M 26 25'10.00" 386.1 59'09.00" 262.1 75'01.00" 253.1 648.0

18 Schlumberger D 492.0
Rogman, M 29 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 65'03.00" 219.9 220.0
Hora, Ken M 25 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 80'08.00" 271.9 272.0

19 Schlumberger E 213.0
Dinh, Tracey F 35  0'00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 38'07.00" 2135 213.0

20 BPD 0.0
Dumm, Morgan  F 24 0'00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0'00.00" 0.0 0.0

21 Shell D 0.0
Demel, Seth M 31 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0
Raley, Anna F 32 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

22 BHP Billiton B 0.0
Chandler, Joseph M 37  0'00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0'00.00" 0.0 0.0

23 ExxonMobil C 0.0
Harwell, Jarrot M 38 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2014 Regional Meet: May 17
Individual Results: Weight Relay

Rank Name Sex Age Company SP Pts DI Pts JA Pts  Points

1 Stilbert, John M 61 ExxonMobil 33'10.00" 624.6 129'00.00" 633.6 93'01.00" 4769  1,258.0

2 White, Richard M 65 TPC Group 35'09.50"  660.8 110'01.00" 540.7 67'11.00" 3480 1,201.0

3 Williams, Herman M 63  ExxonMobil 36' 03.00" 669.2 98'10.50" 485.7 81'09.00" 4189  1,155.0

4 Young, Russell M 58 Centerpoint Energy ~ 35'10.50"  654.3 82'07.00" 434.6 96'01.00" 4989  1,153.0

5 Chinedum, Umachi M 28  ExxonMobil 38'07.50" 577.2 125'02.00" 549.0 93'05.00" 3149 1,126.0

6 Dollinger, Katie F 25 BP 37'11.50" 5908 103'10.00" 479.6 0' 00.00" 0.0 1,0700

7 Kouwe, Mark M 57  Centerpoint Energy ~ 32'01.00" 585.1 0'00.00" 0.0 90'00.00"  467.3  1,052.0

8 Fitzpatrick, Daphne F 24  BP 35'06.50"  553.2 0' 00.00" 0.0 103'04.00"  476.4  1,030.0

9 Buck, Jeff M 60 Shell 31'04.00" 5785 91'08.00" 450.3 82'03.00" 4214  1,029.0
10 Ferrel, Lee M 57  Centerpoint Energy ~ 32'04.00" 589.7 80'10.50" 425.7 82'00.00" 4258 1,015.0
11 Moore, Ed M 45  Chevron 27'02.50"  483.7 101'09.00" 526.5 0' 00.00" 0.0 10100
12 Veney, Anthony M 31 BP 39'05.50"  596.3 84'02.50" 369.7 121'04.00"  407.4  1,004.0
13 Rehm, Gregory M 26  Chevron 32'04.00" 4832 96'03.00" 422.1 139'02.00"  469.1 952.0
14 Rod, Darwin M 55 BP 27'07.50"  503.8 65'05.00" 344.3 83'02.00" 4318 936.0
15 Olmsted, Dave M 29 BP 37'00.00"  552.9 81'08.50" 3584 0' 00.00" 0.0 911.0
16 Lundy, Alexander M 38  Schlumberger 30'01.00"  478.8 61'06.50" 284.5 100' 02.50"  381.7 861.0
17 Carrilo, Aseal M 24 Shell 28'09.00"  429.6 81'11.00" 359.3 52'01.00" 1756 789.0
18 Hamm, Justin M 27  BHP Billiton 28'10.00"  430.9 0' 00.00" 0.0 100' 02.00"  337.6 769.0
19 Velasco, Nicole F 26 Schlumberger 28' 06.50" 444.2 47'09.50" 220.7 70'04.00"  324.2 768.0
20 Gavin, Jesse M 29 Shell 29'02.00"  435.9 0' 00.00" 0.0 96'00.00"  323.6 759.0
21 Tamez, David M 25  Centerpoint Energy ~ 25'05.00"  379.8 62'01.00" 2723 109'05.00"  368.8 749.0
22 Hitchcock, Thomas M 33  Shell 27'06.00"  415.6 0' 00.00" 0.0 86'10.00"  291.6 707.0
23 Huiszoon, Cornelius M 52 Schlumberger 25'00.00" 4274 53'09.00" 265.2 0' 00.00" 0.0 693.0
24 Smith, Jordan M 25 BHP Billiton 28'09.00"  429.6 0' 00.00" 0.0 73'03.00"  246.9 677.0
25 Paradeis, Matt M 26 Chevron 25'10.00"  386.1 59'09.00" 262.1 75'01.00"  253.1 648.0
26 Potter, Chris M 26 Schlumberger 24' 04.50" 364.3 63'10.50" 280.2 84'00.00"  283.1 647.0
27 Walcott, Lillian F 29  Shell 21'01.50" 328.8 0'00.00" 0.0 46'01.00" 2124 541.0
28 Chittimalla, Eshan M 29  Schlumberger 22'09.00" 340.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 57'03.00"  193.0 533.0
29 Shah, Ruchin M 25  Shell 20'05.00"  305.1 0' 00.00" 0.0 42'03.00" 1424 448.0
30 Holland, David M 28  ExxonMobil 24'10.00" 3711 0' 00.00" 0.0 0'00.00" 0.0 371.0
31 Bouvier, Hugues M 29  Schlumberger 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 84'09.00"  285.7 286.0
32 Hora, Ken M 25  Schlumberger 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 80'08.00"  271.9 272.0
33 Rogman, Raphael M 29  Schlumberger 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 65'03.00"  219.9 220.0
34 Dinh, Tracey F 35  Schlumberger 0'00.00" 0.0 0'00.00" 0.0 38'07.00" 2135 213.0
35 Harwell, Jarrot M 38  ExxonMobil 0'00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0
36 Raley, Anna Megan F 32 Shell 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0' 00.00" 0.0 0.0

HCAA Scoring System by Page 2 of 2 17-May-14 08:23 PM

The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by Rich Priem and Alan Mut



